

To sell to American Rare Coin & Collectibles or to have your gold, silver, jewelry, coins or currency evaluated, please SHIP TO the following address **AND** complete the form below and place the form **INSIDE** of **EACH** package. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Your friends at American Rare Coin

Our SHIP TO Address is:

## ARCC 7900 XERXES AVE SOUTH, SUITE 140 BLOOMINGTON, MN 55431-1118

PHONE: 952-830-1400 or 1-800-927-7273 FAX: 952-830-8182 info@CoinsOnLine.com

Complete in full and place **INSIDE** of each package:

Your Name:	
Your Telephone Number:	
Your Return Address:	
Your E-mail Address:	
Total Number of Packages Being Sent:	
	of

American Rare Coin and Collectibles | Page 1 of 2



## Please attach a copy of your Driver's License and complete the attached Certificate of Title.

Sign Certificate of Title & Attach a Copy of the Seller's ID		
Certificate of Title: The undersigned certifies that all items within sent to American Rare Coin & Collectibles for sale are the sole property of the undersigned party or parties (if multiple owners eg. Siblings), and that the items are wholly owned, and free of any claims, liens, or encumbrances.		
Signature of Seller	Date	
Print Name		
Signature of Seller	Date	
Print Name		
Signature of Seller	Date	
Print Name		

## Please E-MAIL or FAX your Shipping Vendor and Shipment Tracking Number(s) so we know when to expect your package(s). Your will receive positive confirmation upon our receipt.

**Note**: We have found that the safest and most secure method of shipment is Registered and Insured mail via the US Postal Service (USPS).

## VENDOR BUY UPFRONT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Following delivery to American Rare Coin & Collectibles, in the case of a an accepted offer to purchase and sale of the items (Merchandise) to American Rare Coin & Collectibles (ARCC), the Seller shall sell, transfer, assign, and deliver all of its right, title and interest, in and to the Merchandise. Seller acknowledges that payment for the Merchandise will be initiated to the Seller, unless stated otherwise, within two business days from the date the offer to purchase is accepted. Seller acknowledges and agrees that an offer and agreement of ARCC to pay the Offer Price for the Merchandise is based on the information provided by the Seller to ARCC, and the Merchandise is subject to inspection and authentication by ARCC, which maintains a right to suspend or terminate any transaction or offer to purchase with or without a reason. Seller is liable for any future discoveries by ARCC of any facts different from or in addition to the information expressly disclosed by Seller to ARCC with respect to the purchased Merchandise, which facts may include, without limitation, the existence of any claim, including an insurance claim, allegations of violations of any trademark or other intellectual property laws, reported "stolen" status of any Merchandise, etc. Seller agrees to indemnify and hold ARCC harmless from and against any and all claims.

American Rare Coin and Collectibles | Page 2 of 2

